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PROTEIN

S/T

MOISTURE:

FRIABILITY:   

FINE EXTRACT: 

BETA-GLUCAN: 

FAN: 

ALPHA AMYLASE: 

DIASTATIC POWER (LINTNER): 

FILTRATION TIME:

CLARITY:

COLOR (SRM): 

VARIETY:

FARMER:

HARVESTED:

FRESHLY KILNED ON:

APPL I CAT I ONS  &  descr i pt i on

character i st i cs

LOT

ANAL YS I S

THE  data  l i sted  under  ana l ys i s  i s  subject  to  standard  ana l yt i ca l  dev iat i on .  Each  batch  i s  

ana l yzed  i n -house  and  i ndependent l y  tested  by  the  Center  for  CrAFT  Food  &  Beverage  at  Hartw ick  

Co l l ege .  THe  product  i n format ion  conta i ned  here i n  i s  correct  and  to  the  best  o f  our  knowledge .

Store  i n  a  dry ,  coo l  

locat i on  and  use  as  soon  

as  poss i b l e  for  peak  

f lavor  and  aroma

NAME

@ADMIRALMALTINGS

10.0%

48.9%

3.2%

84.3%

81.8% D.B.

132 mg/L

213 mg/L

60.5

150 °L

Normal

Clear

3.75 SRM

UC Davis Experimental

Bob Schaupp, 
Woodland CA

June 2017

02/12/2018

Gallagher’s Best is named after Lynn Gallagher, a  longtime barley 
breeder at UC Davis. Lynn has devoted his professional career to 
improving the livelihoods of farmers by breeding grain varieties 
that thrive in their region. For Gallagher’s Best, we used one of 
Lynn’s experimental barley varieties that is well suited for 
dryland farming in the Sacramento Valley. As maltsters and brewers, 
we love the variety’s extra plump kernels and modest protein 
content. For this batch, we used the same kilning recipe as our 
Maiden Voyage malt to create a similarly golden color. Expect a 
rich aroma of multigrain crackers and hay with a mildly sweet honey 
flavor.

All of Admiral’s malts are produced from grain grown sustainably by 
California family farms. Bob Schaupp grew this promising new barley 
variety in his fields outside Woodland, CA.

Gallagher’s Best

A  W E L L  B A L A N C E D  PA L E  A L E  M A LT.  B R I G H T  A R O M A  
O F  M U LT I G R A I N  C R AC K E R S  A N D  H AY.  M I L D LY  S W E E T  
F L AVO R  O F  T OA ST  W I T H  H O N E Y.
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